Quick Click Adjustable Glass
Double Sided Sneeze Guard
Rev 07/2019
4003279
Conforms to NSF Std. #2
Patent Pending
MODEL LL WW H (Y)
DSNLL30G LL" 29" 22"

Options
☐☐ Under mount
☐☐ Powder coated finish
☐☐ Heat strips / C0329
☐☐ Heat strips with lights
☐☐ Lights / LGT001
☐☐ Stainless steel top
☐☐ 1" round stainless steel tubing
☐☐ Top mount
☐☐ Stainless steel brushed finish
☐☐ Independent angular adjustable
☐☐ Hardware included
☐☐ 3/8" thick tempered glass with polished edges
	 *3/8" thick glass maximum span 60"
ITEM MODEL LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
C1111 DSN2430G 24" 29" 22"
C0715 DSN3130G 31" 29" 22"
C0716 DSN3630G 36" 29" 22"
C0827 DSN3736G 37" 35" 22"
C0717 DSN3730G 37" 29" 22"
C1134 DSN3930G 39" 29" 22"
C0841 DSN4836G 48" 35" 22"
C0718 DSN4830G 48" 29" 22"
C0719 DSN5030G 50" 29" 22"
C0926 DSN5236G 52" 35" 22"
C0883 DSN5336G 53" 35" 22"
C0720 DSN5330G 53" 29" 22"
C0846 DSN5436G 54" 35" 22"
C0721 DSN5430G 54" 29" 22"
C0722 DSN5530G 55" 29" 22"
C0812 DSN6036G 60" 35" 22"
C1020 DSN6030G 60" 29" 22"
ITEM MODEL LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
C0819 DSN6336G 63" 35" 22"
C0723 DSN6330G 63" 29" 22"
C0875 DSN6836G 68" 35" 22"
C0724 DSN6830G 68" 29" 22"
C0779 DSN7230G 72" 29" 22"
C0725 DSN7630G 76" 29" 22"
C0726 DSN7730G 77" 29" 22"
C0932 DSN8636G 86" 35" 22"
C0727 DSN8630G 86" 29" 22"
C1019 DSN8830G 88" 29" 22"
C1166 DSN9630G 96" 29" 22"
Dimensions
Quick Click Adjustable Glass
Double Sided Sneeze Guard
Rev 07/2019